#### GOVERNMENT OF KARNATAKA



University Employment Information and Guidance Bureau Department of Mathematics, Department of Statistics and Department of Education (M.Ed.)

# CAREER GUIDANCE CONFERENCE

# *Inaugurator*

# DR. DASHARATHA P. ANGADI

The Chief

University Employment Information and Guidance Bureau and Co-ordinator, Department of Geography

Mangalore University, Mangalagangothri

## President

### DR. CHANDRU HEGDE

Chairman Department of Mathematics Mangalore University, Mangalagangothri



Place: Srinivas Mallya Hall, Department of Business Administration
Mangalore University, Mangalagangothri
Date: 03/02/2023
Time: 10: 00 am to 1:30 pm



### DR CHIDANANDA A. L.

Co-ordinator, Dept. of Education (M.Ed) Mangalore University Mangalagangothri

#### DR. CHANDRU HEGDE

Chairman
Dept. of Mathematics
Mangalore University
Mangalagangothri

#### DR. ISHWARA P.

Chairman, Dept. of Statistics Mangalore University Mangalagangothri

### SRI. S. J. HEMACHANDRA KES

Deputy Chief UEIGB Mangalore University Manaalaaanaothri

### DR. DASHARATHA P. ANGADI

The Chief UEIGB Mangalore University Mangalagangothri

## **Government of Karnataka**



University Employment Information and Guidance Bureau, Department of Mathematics, Department of Statistics and Department of Education (M.Ed.)

# CAREER GUIDANCE CONFERENCE

Place: Srinivas Mallya Hall, Department of Business Administration

Mangalore University, Mangalagangothri

Date: 03/02/2023

Time: 10: 00 am to 1:30 pm

# PROGRAM SCHEDULE

10:00 AM TO 10:30 AM : Inauguration

Inaugural ADDRESS DR. DASHARATHA P. ANGADI

The Chief, UEIGB and

Co-ordinator, Department of Geography Mangalore University, Mangalagangothri

Presided by DR. CHANDRU HEGDE

Chairman

Department of Mathematics

Mangalore University, Mangalagangothri

First session On By: SRI. S. J. HEMACHANDRA KES

District Skill Development officer, D. K. and

10:30 am to 12:30 pm Deputy Chief, UEIGB

Mangalore University, Mangalagangothri

ON: "All Competitive Examinations,

Scholarships and Fellowships"

Second session By: DR. DASHARATHA P. ANGADI

The Chief, UEIGB

12:30 pm to 1:30 pm and Coordinator

Department of Geography

Mangalore University, Mangalagangothri

ON: "Personality Development"